
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

Sheet Size

This drawing is the property of VBG Group AB and is protected in accordence with 

prevailing law.  Changes must be made in CAD-program, this concerns both 2D & 3D.
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Approval only applicable when mounted with VBG original mounting Brackets.

Dimensions for information only. Do not scale.
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